
STUDENT RESEARCH REPORT ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE 

 

**Any assignment not finished in class must be completed at home for the next day. 

DAY OF THE WEEK DUE DATE ASSIGNMENT 

Wednesday January 20  1. Materials due at school 

Friday January 29 2. Biography read in entirety  

Monday February 1 
3. Library Research Project Note-

Taking Sheet 

Thursday  February 4 4. Preliminary outline completed 

Friday February 5 5. 3 – Bibliography note cards due 

Tuesday February 9 6. 20 note cards due  

Friday February 12 7. Typed outline due 

Tuesday February 16 8. 30 note cards due 

Monday February 22 9. First rough draft due 

Wednesday February 24 
10. Title p./Bibliography page 

completed 

Thursday February 25 11. Five Illustrations or pictures  

Wed/Thu/Fri March 2, 3, 4 12. Oral report ready 

Wednesday March 2 
13. Binder and illustrations 

completed 

Wednesday March 2 
14. Title page and checklist pages 

completed 

Wednesday March 2 15. FINAL RESEARCH REPORT DUE 


